
Date Day Competition Format
02/01/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
09/01/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
16/01/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
23/01/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
30/01/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
06/02/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
13/02/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
20/02/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
27/02/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
06/03/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
13/03/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
20/03/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
27/03/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
03/04/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
03/04/2018 Tue Seniors v Fairhaven (Away)
10/04/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
17/04/2018 Tue MATHER TROPHY Medal
24/04/2018 Tue GAMBLE TROPHY Medal
01/05/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
01/05/2018 Tue Seniors v Lancaster (Home) 
08/05/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
08/05/2018 Tue Seniors v Fairhaven (Home)
15/05/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
22/05/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
29/05/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
29/05/2018 Tue Seniors v Fleetwood (Home)
31/05/2018 Thu Seniors v Fleetwood (Away)
05/06/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
06/06/2018 Wed Seniors v Knott End (Away)
12/06/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
12/06/2018 Tue Seniors v Knott End (Home)
18/06/2018 Mon Seniors v SAOL (Away)
19/06/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
26/06/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
26/06/2018 Tue Seniors v SAOL (Home)
03/07/2018 Tue Seniors v Heron's Reach (Home)
03/07/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
10/07/2018 Tue EARNSHAW TROPHY Medal
12/07/2018 Thu Seniors v Heron's Reach (Away)
17/07/2018 Tue SENIORS OPEN 4BBB
24/07/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
25/07/2018 Wed Seniors v Ashton & Lea (Home)
31/07/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
31/07/2018 Tue Seniors v Lytham Green Drive (Home)
07/08/2018 Tue BLOFELD TROPHY Medal
09/08/2018 Thu Seniors v Lytham Green Drive (Away)
14/08/2018 Tue Seniors v North Shore (Home)
14/08/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
17/08/2018 Fri Seniors v Ashton & Lea (Away)
20/08/2018 Mon Seniors v North Shore (Away)
21/08/2018 Tue CLUB SENIORS TROPHY Medal
28/08/2018 Tue JACK FARDON TROPHY Stableford
04/09/2018 Tue SENIORS' CAPTAIN'S PRIZE Medal

Seniors Fixtures 2018



06/09/2018 Thu Seniors v Lancaster (Away)
11/09/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
18/09/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
24/09/2018 Mon FYLDE SENIORS PRESIDENTS DAY (AWAY) 4BBB
25/09/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
02/10/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
09/10/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
16/10/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
23/10/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
30/10/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
06/11/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
13/11/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
20/11/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
27/11/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
04/12/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
11/12/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford
18/12/2018 Tue Seniors Competition Stableford


